NATI ONAL COLLEGI ATE ATHLETI C ASSOCI ATI ON
Thr ough Ganes of

Sunday, My 6, 2012 MEN S LACROSSE NON- CONFERENCE RATI NG PERCENTAGE | NDEX
Aneri ca East
NON-DI V | DV I DV I OPPONENT OPPONEN  NON- CONF BONUS PENALTY SCHD ADJ. NON- CONF
W L w L WN % SUCCESS T DV I RPI DIV |l RPI

UMBC 48 1 8 24 0 0 0 24

0 0 2 5 . 2857 . 6707 . 5315 . 5396 . 5396
Al bany (NY) 56 2 16 33 0 0 0 33

0 0 1 8 L1111 . 6591 .5188 . 4870 . 4870
St ony Brook 56 6 31 42 0 0 0 42

0 0 1 8 .1111 . 5989 . 4995 . 4521 . 4521
Bi nghant on 40 40 40 45 0 0 0 45

0 0 3 5 . 3750 . 4577 . 4863 . 4442 . 4442
Hartford 47 39 48 48 0 0 0 48

0 0 3 6 . 3333 . 4627 . 4746 . 4333 . 4333
Ver nont 56 21 38 51 0 0 0 51

0 0 1 8 L1111 . 5341 . 4871 . 4166 . 4166

Ameri ca East
6 0 0 11 40 10 1 5 7 7
. 2212 . 5639 . 4996 . 4622 . 4622



NATI ONAL COLLEGI ATE ATHLETI C ASSOCI ATI ON
Thr ough Ganes of

Sunday, May 6, 2012 MEN S LACRCSSE NON- CONFERENCE RATI NG PERCENTAGE | NDEX
Atl anti c Coast

NON-DI V | DIV I DIV I OPPONENT OPPONEN NON- CONF BONUS PENALTY SCHD ADJ. NON- CONF
W L W L WN % SUCCESS T DV Il RPI DIV I RPI

Virginia 2 32 7 8 0 0 0 8

0 0 9 1 . 9000 . 4831 . 5374 . 6009 . 6009
Mar yl and 10 20 24 10 0 0 0 10

0 0 8 2 . 8000 . 5362 . 5095 . 5955 . 5955
Duke 12 19 18 11 0 0 0 11

0 0 9 3 . 7500 . 5392 . 5156 . 5860 . 5860
North Carolina 9 33 21 12 0 0 0 12

0 0 9 2 . 8182 . 4802 . 5126 . 5728 . 5728

Atl antic Coast
4 0 0 35 8 1 5 2 1 1
. 8171 . 5097 . 5188 . 5888 . 5888



Thr ough Ganes of
Sunday, May 6, 2012
Bi g East

Not re Dane

Syracuse

Vil | anova

Ceor get own

St. John's (NY)

Rut gers

Pr ovi dence

Bi g East
7

NATI
NON-DI V|
W L
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

ONAL COLLEG

ATE ATHLETI

C ASSOCI ATI ON

MEN S LACROSSE NON- CONFERENCE RATI NG PERCENTAGE | NDEX

DV I
w

27

L

26

DV I
WN %

7
. 8333
28
. 5000
28
. 5000
21
. 5714
21
. 5714
24
. 5556
54
. 1250

. 5224

OPPONENT OPPONEN

SUCCESS T
7 1

. 5943 . 5918
4 3

. 6134 . 5637
13 2

. 5719 . 5653
17 26

. 5518 .5071
30 33

. 4937 . 4957
51 46

. 3991 . 4825
46 60

. 4264 . 4411
2 1

. 5215 . 5210

NON- CONF
DV I RPI

1

. 6534
13

. 5727
17

. 5522
22

. 5456
29

. 5137
40

. 4590
58

. 3547

. 5216

BONUS PENALTY SCHD

0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

ADJ. NON- CONF
DIV 1 RP

. 6534
13
. 5727
17
. 5522
22
. 5456
29
. 5137
40
. 4590
58
. 3547

. 5216



Thr ough Ganes of
Sunday, May 6, 2012
Col oni al

Massachusetts

Penn St.

Hof stra

Towson

Dr exel

Del awar e

Sai nt Joseph's

Col oni al
7

NATI ONAL COLLEG

ATE ATHLETI

C ASSOCI ATI ON

MEN S LACROSSE NON- CONFERENCE RATI NG PERCENTAGE | NDEX

L

NON-DI V| DV I
W L w
0 0 7
0 0 4
0 0 4
0 0 5
0 0 3
0 0 5
0 0 5
0 0 33

24

DV I
WN %

1

1. 0000
28

. 5000
28

. 5000
20

. 6250
40

. 3750
24

. 5556
24

. 5556

. 5873

OPPONENT OPPONEN
SUCCESS T

31
. 4850

. 5927
11

. 5873
27

. 5052

. 5917
38

. 4676
54

. 3756

. 5150

19

. 5154

. 5468

22

. 5106

37

. 4879

17

. 5172

41

. 4857

53

. 4545

. 5026

NON- CONF
DV I RPI

3

. 6213
16

. 5580
21

. 5463
27

. 5308
28

. 5189
30

. 4941
47

. 4403

. 5300

BONUS PENALTY SCHD

0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

ADJ. NON- CONF
DIV 1 RP

. 6213
16
. 5580
21
. 5463
27
. 5308
28
. 5189
30
. 4941
47
. 4403

. 5300



Thr ough Ganes of
Sunday, May 6, 2012

Di vi si on

Johns Hopki ns

M chi gan

Mer cer

Di vi si on
3

NATI
| ndependent s
NON-DI V |

W L

0 0

0 0

0 0
I ndependent s

0 0

ONAL COLLEG

DV I

w

11

12

L

13

12

28

DV I
WN %

11
. 7857
60
. 0000
59
. 0769

. 2875

ATE ATHLETI

OPPONENT OPPONEN
SUCCESS T

10
. 5904
36
L4711
57
. 3595

L4737

10

. 5304

32

. 4988

52

. 4587

. 4959

NON- CONF
DV I RPI

2

. 6242
56

. 3602
60

. 3137

. 4327

C ASSOCI ATI ON

MEN S LACROSSE NON- CONFERENCE RATI NG PERCENTAGE | NDEX

BONUS PENALTY SCHD

0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

ADJ. NON- CONF
DIV 1 RP

. 6242
56

. 3602
60

. 3137

. 4327



Thr ough Ganes of
Sunday, May 6, 2012
ECAC

Denver

Loyol a Maryl and

Fairfield

Chio St.

Hobar t

Bel | ar m ne

Air Force

ECAC

NATI ONAL COLLEG

ATE ATHLETI

C ASSOCI ATI ON

MEN S LACROSSE NON- CONFERENCE RATI NG PERCENTAGE | NDEX

L

NON-DI V| D v
W L w
0 0 5
0 0 6
0 0 7
0 0 3
0 0 2
0 0 4
0 0 5
0 0 32

18

DV I

WN %

14
. 7143

. 8571

. 8750
40

. 3750
48

. 2857
17

. 6667
14

. 7143

. 6412

OPPONENT OPPONEN
SUCCESS T

5

. 6067
25

. 5125
41

. 4504
14

. 5588
12

. 5830
53

. 3828
58

. 3509

. 4921

25

. 5082

. 5311

36

. 4896

51

. 4720

39

. 4866

55

. 4515

61

. 4408

10

. 4828

NON- CONF
DV I RP

5
. 6090

. 6033
14

. 5663
31

. 4912
34

. 4846
37

. 4709
39

. 4642

. 5271

BONUS PENALTY SCHD

0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

ADJ. NON- CONF
DIV 1 RP

5
. 6090

. 6033
14
. 5663
31
. 4912
34
. 4846
37
. 4709
39
. 4642

. 5271



Thr ough Ganes of
Sunday, May 6, 2012

I vy

Cor nel |

Pri ncet on

Yal e

Penn

Dart nout h

Br own

Har var d

I vy
7

NATI
NON-DI V|
W L
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

ONAL COLLEG

ATE ATHLETI

C ASSOCI ATI ON

MEN S LACROSSE NON- CONFERENCE RATI NG PERCENTAGE | NDEX

DV I

w

28

L

23

DV I
WN %

7
. 8333
21
. 5714
14
. 7143
48
. 2857
28
. 5000
28
. 5000
28
. 5000

. 5578

OPPONENT OPPONEN
SUCCESS T

16
. 5530
18
. 5450
29
. 4951

. 6544
35

. 4731
34

. 4799
45

. 4317

. 5189

14

. 5254

12

. 5293

44

. 4838

. 5422

23

. 5102

50

. 4728

29

. 5004

. 5092

NON- CONF
DV I RPI

4
. 6162
19
. 5477
20
. 5471
26
. 5342
32
. 4891
35
. 4831
38
. 4659

. 5262

BONUS PENALTY SCHD

0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

ADJ. NON- CONF
DIV 1 RP

4
. 6162
19
. 5477
20
. 5471
26
. 5342
32
. 4891
35
. 4831
38
. 4659

. 5262



NATI ONAL COLLEGI ATE ATHLETI C ASSOCI ATI ON
Thr ough Ganes of

Sunday, May 6, 2012 MEN S LACRCSSE NON- CONFERENCE RATI NG PERCENTAGE | NDEX
Metro Atlantic

NON-DI V | DIV I DIV I OPPONENT OPPONEN NON- CONF BONUS PENALTY SCHD ADJ. NON- CONF
W L W L WN % SUCCESS T DV Il RPI DIV I RPI
Mar i st 38 43 35 41 0 0 0 41
0 0 3 4 . 4286 L4471 . 4907 . 4534 . 4534
Si ena 28 52 30 44 0 0 0 44
0 0 4 4 . 5000 . 3960 . 4996 . 4479 . 4479
Manhat t an 28 50 54 46 0 0 0 46
0 0 4 4 . 5000 . 4051 . 4535 . 4409 . 4409
Jacksonville 38 55 47 52 0 0 0 52
0 0 3 4 . 4286 . 3686 . 4809 . 4117 . 4117
Cani si us 53 44 28 53 0 0 0 53
0 0 1 4 . 2000 . 4429 . 5006 . 3966 . 3966
VM 52 47 49 54 0 0 0 54
0 0 2 6 . 2500 . 4234 . 4740 . 3927 . 3927
Detroit 40 60 42 55 0 0 0 55
0 0 3 5 . 3750 . 3351 . 4856 . 3827 . 3827

Metro Atlantic
7 0 0 20 31 7 10 9 10 10
. 3832 . 4026 . 4835 . 4180 . 4180



NATI ONAL COLLEGI ATE ATHLETI C ASSOCI ATI ON
Thr ough Ganes of

Sunday, May 6, 2012 MEN S LACROSSE NON- CONFERENCE RATI NG PERCENTAGE | NDEX
Nor t heast
NON-DI V| DV I DV I OPPONENT OPPONEN  NON- CONF BONUS PENALTY SCHD ADJ. NON- CONF
W L w L WN % SUCCESS T DV I RPI DIV I RPI
Robert Morris 17 26 11 18 0 0 0 18
0 0 6 3 . 6667 . 5063 . 5293 . 5522 . 5522
Bryant 13 37 27 23 0 0 0 23
0 0 8 3 . 7273 . 4704 . 5062 . 5436 . 5436
M. St. Mary's 40 42 13 43 0 0 0 43
0 0 3 5 . 3750 . 4491 . 5278 . 4503 . 4503
Sacred Heart 40 49 43 50 0 0 0 50
0 0 3 5 . 3750 . 4066 . 4845 . 4182 . 4182
Qui nni pi ac 54 48 57 59 0 0 0 59
0 0 1 7 . 1250 . 4210 . 4480 . 3537 . 3537
Wagner 60 61 59 61 0 0 0 61
0 0 0 9 . 0000 . 2536 . 4412 . 2371 . 2371
Nor t heast
6 0 0 21 32 8 9 8 9 9

. 3782 . 4178 . 4895 . 4258 . 4258



Thr ough Ganes of
Sunday, May 6, 2012
Patri ot

Col gate

Lehi gh

Bucknel

Navy

Arny

Holy Cross

Laf ayette

Patri ot
7

NATI ONAL COLLEG

ATE ATHLETI

C ASSOCI ATI ON

MEN S LACROSSE NON- CONFERENCE RATI NG PERCENTAGE | NDEX

L

NON-DI V| DV I
W L w
0 0 7
0 0 7
0 0 6
0 0 3
0 0 3
0 0 5
0 0 2
0 0 33

22

DV I
WN %

3
. 8750

. 8750
17

. 6667
28

. 5000
40

. 3750
24

. 5556
48

. 2857

. 5904

OPPONENT OPPONEN
SUCCESS T

22
. 5287
28
. 5041
23
. 5262
15

. 5588
24

. 5249
56

. 3633
59

. 3508

. 4795

34

. 4937

20

. 5152

. 5443

15

. 5246

45

. 4825

58

. 4454

56

. 4505

. 4937

NON- CONF
DV I RPI

6
. 6065

. 5996
15

. 5658
25

. 5356
36

. 4768
49

. 4319
57

. 3595

. 5108

BONUS PENALTY SCHD

0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

ADJ. NON- CONF
DIV 1 RP

. 6065

. 5996
15
. 5658
25
. 5356
36
. 4768
49
. 4319
57
. 3595

. 5108



